TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR THE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TD
S
- M
U
LT
I-F

Size
Ø x L
(mm)
Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
(Box)
Carton
Qty
Pallet
Qty
(Box)
Pallet
Qty
00040TCON 7.5 x 40 100 18 1,800 648 64,800
00050TCON 7.5 x 50 100 12 1,200 432 43,200
00060TCON 7.5 x 60 100 12 1,200 432 43,200
00070TCON 7.5 x 70 100 8 800 360 36,000
00080TCON 7.5 x 80 100 8 800 360 36,000
00090TCON 7.5 x 90 100 8 800 360 36,000
00100TCON 7.5 x 100 100 8 800 360 36,000
00110TCON 7.5 x 110 100 8 800 360 36,000
00120TCON 7.5 x 120 100 8 800 288 28,800
00130TCON 7.5 x 130 100 8 800 288 28,800
00150TCON 7.5 x 150 100 6 600 288 28,800
00180TCON 7.5 x 180 100 6 600 216 21,600
00200TCON 7.5 x 200 100 6 600 216 21,600
COUNTERSUNK RANGE	 YELLOW
Product
Code